
2409 DEER TR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302
https://www.adashunjones.com

2409 DEER TR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54302

$164,900

BEAUTIFUL HOME SITUATED ON A PRIVATEWOODED LOT CLOSE TO SCHOOLS OFFERING
3BDRM, 2.5 BATH, LG MASTER W/BATH & DBLCLOSETS,FRML DR & LR,FR W/BRICK GAS
FP,NEW DIMENSIONAL ROOF, NEWER FLOORING,RECRM,LG DECK,NEW 6 PNL DRS,SOME
WINDOWS.

Listing
Realty Executives Of Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1848 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Formal Dining,Gas

Tax Amount: 3206

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 18x13 Upper

Bedroom 2 14x10 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x10 Upper

Family Room 22x11 Main

Formal Dining Room 12x10 Main

Kitchen 19x11 Main

Living Room 18x14 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Brick

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


